
S I G N A T U R E  D R I N K S

B A R  M E N U

Southern Peach

Tropical 

AMF

Cherry Pepsi

Watermelon

Long Beach

Vodka, rum, triple sec, peach,
grenadine & oj

Vodka, rum, triple sec, banana, oj 
& pineapple juice 

Vodka, rum, gin, triple sec, blue
curaçao, sour & soda 

Vodka, rum, triple sec, sour, Pepsi 
& grenadine

Vodka, rum, triple sec, watermelon,
sour & soda

Vodka, rum, tequila, gin, triple sec,
sour & cranberry

 10.79 

 10.99 
 

10.99  

 10.69  
 

10.99  

10.99 

L O N G  I S L A N D  T E A S

Whiskey, sour & sweet tea  

Fireball, coconut rum, oj, pineapple juice 
& grenadine 

Vodka, Irish cream, peach, pineapple juice 
& grenadine 

Coconut rum, blue çuracao & soda 

 Jameson Orange, triple sec & soda

Crown Blackberry, sour & sweet tea 

Casamigos Tequila, grenadine & soda 

Whiskey, oj, pineapple juice & grenadine 

Hennessy, grenadine & Pepsi 

Gin, triple sec, grenadine  & pineapple juice 

Tenn Pin Sweet Tea 

Tiki Punch 

Juicy Peach 

Ocean Water 

Jameson Burst 

Tenn Pin Fruit Tea 

Shirley Migos 

Whiskey Punch 

999  

Poptropical

6.99

7.99

7.49

6.99

9.29

9.29

12.99

6.99

12.99

6.99

B E E R  S E L E C T I O N

Bottle Beer

Draft Beer

Bud Light, Budweiser, Coors Light, Michelob 
Ultra, Miller High Life, Miller Lite & Yuengling

Angry Orchard, Blue Moon, Coors Banquet,
Coors Light, Elysian, Michelob Ultra & Miller Lite 

 7.79
 

 7.99
 

7.99

 7.69

 
7.99

 
7.99

Pitcher Regular
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B A R  M E N U

$5.99

$3.99

$5.99

$5.39

$5.39

Pineapple

Watermelon

TN Mule

Dark n’ Stormy

Vodka, ginger beer, pineapple 

Vodka, ginger beer & watermelon liqueur 

Whiskey, ginger beer, lime juice  

Dark rum, ginger beer & lime juice 

MU L E S

Vanilla vodka, pineapple & grenadine 

RumChata & Fireball 

Vodka, coconut rum, cranberry & oj 

Peanut butter whiskey & grape liqueur 

Vodka, lemon juice & simple syrup

Irish whiskey, peach & sour

Berry vodka, blue curaçao, soda &
grenadine 

Pineapple vodka & Red Bull 

Crown Royal, watermelon & Red Bull 

Fireball & Angry Orchard 

S H O T S  &  B OM B S

Pineapple 
Upside Down

Cinnamon Toast 

Barbie

PB&J 

Lemon Drop 

Green Tea

Captain America

Sponge Bob 
Square Pants

Mother Pucker 

Angry Ball 

6.49

8.29

6.49

8.49

7.99

6.49

6.99

8.99

8.49

7.49

Orange juice, grenadine & lime
                                   
Strawberry dakari & pina colada   
                                               
Pepsi, grenadine & cherry 

Sweet tea & lemonade
                                   
Sprite, grenadine & cherry 

MO CK T A I L S

Sweety Sunrise

Miami Vice

Roy Rodgers

Arnold Palmer

Shirley Temple

3.79

5.29

3.79

3.59

3.59

*Bar menu prices do not include sales tax.   

7.19

7.19

6.99

7.49


